
SUBGRANTEE AWARD APPROVAL NOTICE

Initial Submission X

To:

From:

Hamilton Cincinnati 03130012PP0312 Cincinnati Children's Hospital 
Medical Center

$215,000.00 $0.00 $215,000.00

TOTAL AWARDS $215,000.00

APPLICANTS TO BE 
FUNDED:

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

Number of Projects Awarded: 1 Grant Year: 2012 Award Period:   7/1/2011 thru 6/30/2012

Total Applicants Considered: 1 Program Title: POISON CONTROL BIOTERRORISM 
PREPAREDNESS

Director of Health

FUND DESCRIPTION

SOURCE OF FUNDS SUPPORTING GRANT:

OVERALL ACTIVITIES COVERED BY FUNDS SOURCE:

REVIEW CRITERIA USED FOR SELECTION:

REVIEW PROCESS: Display Name

COUNTY CITY PROJECT AGENCY NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT AWARDED

APPLICANTS DENIED:

REMARKS:

50080

DIRECTORS APPROVAL




